
Dartonici

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Massaro Enrico (06/591) 1 3 4 12 4 10 1 3 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0

Ceccarelli Lorenzo (06/594) 4 9 2 5 3 5 2 6 0 0 2 5 4 9 3 3 0 0 0 0

Masini Francesco (06/892) 2 6 4 8 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 6 4 7 4 3 0 0 0 0

Bacci Fabrizio (06/595) 3 8 2 4 3 6 2 6 0 0 2 5 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fabbri Christian (06/593) 0 0 2 3 1 1 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Bresciani Gabriele (06/596) 4 6 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bacci Stefano (06/3720) 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 2 0 0 4 9 1 3 1 2 0 0 0 0

Gremoli Edoardo (06/2877) 2 2 2 1 1 3 3 4 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Massaro Enrico 06/591 16 44 2,75

Ceccarelli Lorenzo 06/594 20 42 2,10

Masini Francesco 06/892 20 40 2,00

Bacci Fabrizio 06/595 15 31 2,07

Fabbri Christian 06/593 10 20 2,00

Bresciani Gabriele 06/596 11 20 1,82

Bacci Stefano 06/3720 8 19 2,38

Gremoli Edoardo 06/2877 12 12 1,00

Datecela Vinta

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Leonessi Marco (06/1953) 0 0 4 8 2 2 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 8 3 8 4 9 0 0

Fognani Lucia (06/601) 0 0 4 4 2 4 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 2 4 7 2 3 0 0

Del Pace Nicola (06/598) 0 0 0 0 3 6 2 1 2 3 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 11 0 0

Corazzesi Gianfranco (06/2714) 0 0 4 3 2 4 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 10 2 0 0 0

Leonessi Gabriele (06/1483) 0 0 3 0 1 2 4 6 4 5 0 0 2 0 1 2 3 7 0 0

Meucci Simone (06/580) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 4 0 0 2 0 4 3 1 1 0 0

Martinelli Michele (06/1481) 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boldrini Luca (06/1482) 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Leonessi Ilenia (06/1480) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Leonessi Marco 06/1953 19 41 2,16

Fognani Lucia 06/601 24 34 1,42

Del Pace Nicola 06/598 15 31 2,07

Corazzesi Gianfranco 06/2714 16 25 1,56

Leonessi Gabriele 06/1483 18 22 1,22

Meucci Simone 06/580 11 12 1,09

Martinelli Michele 06/1481 4 6 1,50

Boldrini Luca 06/1482 4 3 0,75

Leonessi Ilenia 06/1480 1 0 0,00

Arci Ortignano Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Kozarova Jolana (06/2778) 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 3 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Curinga Domenico (06/530) 4 5 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Pantini Maurizio (06/2833) 4 7 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 10 4 3 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Rossi Francesco (06/2832) 0 0 0 0 3 2 4 4 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baldini Licia (06/2779) 4 1 0 0 1 1 4 1 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Kozarova Jolana 06/2778 24 32 1,33

Curinga Domenico 06/530 20 31 1,55

Pantini Maurizio 06/2833 20 30 1,50

Rossi Francesco 06/2832 11 13 1,18

Baldini Licia 06/2779 17 13 0,76

Arci Rocce Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Manneschi Andrea (06/2777) 4 10 4 11 4 3 0 0 4 7 4 11 4 7 4 6 0 0 0 0

Pastorelli Filippo (06/571) 4 8 4 10 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 7 4 5 0 0 0 0

Alili Afrim (06/2879) 0 0 4 9 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 7 0 0 0 0

Cavallucci Paolo (06/1004) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 6 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Pierotti Gemma (06/2871) 1 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 5 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boghiu Gabriela Catalina (06/255) 4 7 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mancini Tommaso (06/3686) 3 1 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Manneschi Andrea 06/2777 28 55 1,96

Pastorelli Filippo 06/571 22 41 1,86

Alili Afrim 06/2879 16 24 1,50

Cavallucci Paolo 06/1004 10 19 1,90

Pierotti Gemma 06/2871 13 18 1,38

Boghiu Gabriela Catalina 06/255 12 12 1,00

Mancini Tommaso 06/3686 11 10 0,91



Rinco Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Valentini Leonardo (06/2780) 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 2 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 4 0 0

Diprima Gianmatteo (06/2831) 4 7 2 1 0 0 4 3 4 9 4 3 4 3 0 0 4 4 0 0

Diprima Alfredo (06/2978) 4 1 4 1 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 6 0 0

Tonveronachi Elena (06/2875) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 2 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Diprima Gianni (06/3690) 4 0 4 1 0 0 4 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Ciabatti Cristian (06/2873) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Valentini Leonardo 06/2780 28 41 1,46

Diprima Gianmatteo 06/2831 26 30 1,15

Diprima Alfredo 06/2978 24 26 1,08

Tonveronachi Elena 06/2875 12 12 1,00

Diprima Gianni 06/3690 20 7 0,35

Ciabatti Cristian 06/2873 2 0 0,00


